

delivering childcare and play opportunities to the community

Telephone: 07787 425799 Email: jlrplaycic@sky.com Website: www.jlrplaycic.com

Like JLR Play CIC on facebook.com/jlrplaycic Follow @jlrplaycic on twitter

March 2019.

Dear Parents and Carers.

My name is Jo Rodwell and I am the owner, manager and director of JLR Play CIC, a not-for-profit social enterprise delivering breakfast, after school and holiday clubs in and around Cambridge.

JLR Play CIC is very excited to share that we will be working very closely with Mrs Skillern to deliver the brand new after school club on site at Isleham C of E Primary School from September 2019.

We are looking forward to this great opportunity and the chance to meet some of you who may be interested in using this service.

Over the next few months we will be updating you on our progress and working with Isleham C of E Primary School to offer a number of 'meet and greet' sessions so that you can chat to me on site, ask any questions that you may have and complete registration details for your child (with no obligation).

If you are interested in JLR Play CIC Home From Home at Isleham updates then please do not hesitate to let me know.

Thank you.

-68

Miss Jo Rodwell

Owner. Manager. Director



